
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2020;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202001020000
02690

01/02/2020
01:54:31

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLABAUGH
JONATHAN T

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202001020000
02690

01/02/2020
01:54:31

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLABAUGH
JONATHAN T

12 22 Lot#:52
Book:12 Pg:22
Sub:WOODVA
LE

202001020000
02690

01/02/2020
01:54:31

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLABAUGH
JONATHAN T

0 0 Sec:27 Twn:20
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202001060000
08540

01/06/2020
03:45:01

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120425000
142440

202001060000
08560

01/06/2020
03:46:00

HIGGINBOTHA
M BURNIE A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20160225000
058160

202001160000
21780

01/16/2020
09:20:33

FAULKNER
MICHAEL
GREGORY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130802000
313810

202001310000
41240

01/31/2020
08:52:13

FANNIE MAE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TPAF VII
TRAILS AT
CAHABA LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202001310000
42420

01/31/2020
02:26:23

GEORGIA
CROWN
DISTRIBUTING
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

41 40 Instr
#:20110502000
130710

Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:40
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK AND
ACREAGE
RESURVEY
OF SITE 26 OF
SITES 26 & 28

202001310000
42420

01/31/2020
02:26:23

GEORGIA
CROWN
DISTRIBUTING
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20110502000
130710

Other:SEE
INST

202002120000
58670

02/12/2020
11:46:49

FINANCE OF
AMERICA
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RWM REAL
ESTATE
PORTFOLIO
LLC

25 119 Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:119
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 1

202002060000
50160

02/06/2020
12:28:16

KEY 7 LLC Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRUIST BANK 38 89 Instr
#:20150401000
101920

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

202003020000
81420

03/02/2020
11:21:35

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELATBANI
RACHID

0 0 Sec:36 Twn:20
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202002210000
69480

02/21/2020
10:13:49

KEY JOSHUA Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGENCY
FINANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



202002240000
72260

02/24/2020
01:55:09

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TCG CHELSEA
ACRES LLC

0 0 Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72260

02/24/2020
01:55:09

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TCG CHELSEA
ACRES LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72260

02/24/2020
01:55:09

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TCG CHELSEA
ACRES LLC

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72260

02/24/2020
01:55:09

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TCG CHELSEA
ACRES LLC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72270

02/24/2020
01:55:10

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TCG KOSLIN
LLC

0 0 Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202003170001
05610

03/17/2020
03:42:36

FANNIE MAE Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIDTOWN
HILLIARD LLC

Instr
#:20150519000
165530

202003110000
97190

03/11/2020
12:20:21

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

6606
TATTERSALL
LANE OWNER
LLC

50 84 Lot#:3B
Book:50 Pg:84
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 5
AMENDED
MAP

202004020001
29110

04/02/2020
12:30:09

HTE HOUSING
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

QUANTA
FINANCE LLC

37 44 Instr
#:20190815000
298400

Lot#:182
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE FOUR

202004240001
60430

04/24/2020
10:37:25

DAVIS
CHRISTINE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20110913000
270450

202004160001
49700

04/16/2020
02:48:49

GASPRO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENRY
JAMES F

5 99 Lot#:4 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

202004160001
49770

04/16/2020
02:48:56

GASPRO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUTLEDGE
DEREX RAY

26 19 Lot#:429
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR



202004280001
65550

04/28/2020
02:26:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:542
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND

202004290001
66440

04/29/2020
09:20:31

JOHNSON
SUE R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20150824000
293220

202004290001
66490

04/29/2020
09:20:36

KIM KWANG
SOO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20150615000
198640

202004290001
66430

04/29/2020
09:20:30

ENGLAND
ERIC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20180918000
333860

202004290001
66850

04/29/2020
11:31:21

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLEMAN
HEATHER

4 91 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:4 Pg:91
Sub:INDIAN
HILLS 2ND
SECTOR

202005070001
79050

05/07/2020
09:09:12

JONES
BRIDGET T

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20150429000
138520


