Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001020000 02690	01/02/2020 01:54:31	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLABAUGH JONATHAN T			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202001020000 02690	01/02/2020 01:54:31	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLABAUGH JONATHAN T			12	22		Lot#:52 Book:12 Pg:22 Sub:WOODVA LE
202001020000 02690	01/02/2020 01:54:31	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLABAUGH JONATHAN T			0	0		Sec:27 Twn:20 Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202001060000 08540	01/06/2020 03:45:01	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20120425000 142440	
202001060000 08560	01/06/2020 03:46:00	HIGGINBOTHA M BURNIE A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20160225000 058160	
202001160000 21780	01/16/2020 09:20:33	FAULKNER MICHAEL GREGORY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130802000 313810	
202001310000 41240	01/31/2020 08:52:13	FANNIE MAE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TPAF VII TRAILS AT CAHABA LLC						Other:SEE INST
202001310000 42420	01/31/2020 02:26:23	GEORGIA CROWN DISTRIBUTING CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK			41	40	Instr #:20110502000 130710	Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:40 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK AND ACREAGE RESURVEY OF SITE 26 OF SITES 26 & 28
202001310000 42420	01/31/2020 02:26:23	GEORGIA CROWN DISTRIBUTING CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20110502000 130710	Other:SEE INST
202002120000 58670	02/12/2020 11:46:49	FINANCE OF AMERICA COMMERCIAL LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RWM REAL ESTATE PORTFOLIO LLC			25	119		Lot#:5 Book:25 Pg:119 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 1
202002060000 50160	02/06/2020 12:28:16	KEY 7 LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRUIST BANK			38	89	Instr #:20150401000 101920	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
202003020000 81420	03/02/2020 11:21:35	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELATBANI RACHID			0	0		Sec:36 Twn:20 Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202002210000 69480	02/21/2020 10:13:49	KEY JOSHUA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGENCY FINANCE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST

202002240000 72260	02/24/2020 01:55:09	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TCG CHELSEA ACRES LLC		0	0		Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE
202002240000 72260	02/24/2020 01:55:09	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TCG CHELSEA ACRES LLC					INST Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202002240000 72260	02/24/2020 01:55:09	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TCG CHELSEA ACRES LLC					Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE
202002240000 72260	02/24/2020 01:55:09	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TCG CHELSEA ACRES LLC					Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002240000 72270	02/24/2020 01:55:10	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TCG KOSLIN LLC		0	0		Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202003170001 05610	03/17/2020 03:42:36	FANNIE MAE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIDTOWN HILLIARD LLC				Instr #:20150519000 165530	
202003110000 97190	03/11/2020 12:20:21	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	6606 TATTERSALL LANE OWNER LLC		50	84		Lot#:3B Book:50 Pg:84 Sub:TATTERS ALL PARK RESURVEY NO 5 AMENDED MAP
202004020001 29110	04/02/2020 12:30:09	HTE HOUSING LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	QUANTA FINANCE LLC		37	44	Instr #:20190815000 298400	Lot#:182 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE FOUR
202004240001 60430	04/24/2020 10:37:25	DAVIS CHRISTINE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20110913000 270450	
202004160001 49700	04/16/2020 02:48:49	GASPRO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENRY JAMES F		5	99		Lot#:4 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
202004160001 49770	04/16/2020 02:48:56	GASPRO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUTLEDGE DEREX RAY		26	19		Lot#:429 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR

202004280001 65550	04/28/2020 02:26:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:542 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202004290001 66440	04/29/2020 09:20:31	JOHNSON SUE R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPIRE ALABAMA INC				Instr #:20150824000 293220	
202004290001 66490	04/29/2020 09:20:36	KIM KWANG SOO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPIRE ALABAMA INC				Instr #:20150615000 198640	
202004290001 66430	04/29/2020 09:20:30	ENGLAND ERIC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPIRE ALABAMA INC				Instr #:20180918000 333860	
202004290001 66850	04/29/2020 11:31:21	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLEMAN HEATHER		4	91		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:4 Pg:91 Sub:INDIAN HILLS 2ND SECTOR
202005070001 79050	05/07/2020 09:09:12	JONES BRIDGET T	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20150429000 138520	